1;30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

REVISED NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

Idaho Council
on Indian Affairs

October 22, 2007
1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Capitol Annex (Old Ada County Courthouse) - Room 240
514 W. Jefferson St., Boise, Idaho

Senator Michael Jorgenson

Janet Gallimore, Executive Director
Idaho State Historical Society

Bob Wells, Office of the Governor, and
Kyle Prior, Shoshone-Tribal Council
Chairman

Representative George Sayler and
Lee Juan Tyler, Fort Hall Business
Council Vice Chairman

Senator Edgar Malepeai and
Chief J. Allan, Coeur d’Alene
Tribal Council Chairman
Senator Jorgenson

Mary Jane Oatman-Wak Wak

Indian Affairs Coordinator,
Idaho Department of Education

Council

Call to Order, Introductions, Opening Comments

Update on Old Ada County Courthouse Murals

Report of the Summit Meeting Task Force

Report of the Indian Geographical Names
Task Force

Report of the Tribal Commerce Development
Task Force

Update on the Fuel Tax Negotiations

Update on native student assessment testing
and priority of Coordinator’s tasks

New Business

Adjourn

Senator Michael Jorgenson, Chair
Senator Edgar Malepeai
Representative Bob Nonini
Representative George Sayler

Bob Wells, Office of the Governor

Chief J. Allan, Coeur d’Alene Tribe, Vice chair
Jennifer Porter, Kootenai Tribe

Samuel Penney, Nez Perce Tribe

Alonzo Coby, Shoshone-Bannock Tribes

Kyle Prior, Shoshone-Paiute Tribes

Legislative Services Office staff contact: Paige Alan Parker (334-4857).
The agenda is posted on the Idaho Legislature’s Web site at: www.legislature.idaho.gov



legislature.idaho.gov



