REVISED NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

Idaho Council on Indian Affairs

October 22, 2007 1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Capitol Annex (Old Ada County Courthouse) - Room 240 514 W. Jefferson St., Boise, Idaho

1;30 p.m.	Senator Michael Jorgenson	Call to Order, Introductions, Opening Comments
1:45 p.m.	Janet Gallimore, Executive Director Idaho State Historical Society	Update on Old Ada County Courthouse Murals
2:15 p.m.	Bob Wells, Office of the Governor, and Kyle Prior, Shoshone-Tribal Council Chairman	Report of the Summit Meeting Task Force
3:00 p.m.	Representative George Sayler and Lee Juan Tyler, Fort Hall Business Council Vice Chairman	Report of the Indian Geographical Names Task Force
3:15 p.m.	Senator Edgar Malepeai and Chief J. Allan, Coeur d'Alene Tribal Council Chairman	Report of the Tribal Commerce Development Task Force
3:30 p.m.	Senator Jorgenson	Update on the Fuel Tax Negotiations
3:45 p.m.	Mary Jane Oatman-Wak Wak Indian Affairs Coordinator, Idaho Department of Education	Update on native student assessment testing and priority of Coordinator's tasks
4:15 p.m.		New Business
4:30 p.m.		Adjourn

Council

Senator Michael Jorgenson, Chair	Chief J. Allan, Coeur d'Alene Tribe, Vice chair	
Senator Edgar Malepeai	Jennifer Porter, Kootenai Tribe	
Representative Bob Nonini	Samuel Penney, Nez Perce Tribe	
Representative George Sayler	Alonzo Coby, Shoshone-Bannock Tribes	
Bob Wells, Office of the Governor	Kyle Prior, Shoshone-Paiute Tribes	

Legislative Services Office staff contact: Paige Alan Parker (334-4857). The agenda is posted on the Idaho Legislature's Web site at: www.legislature.idaho.gov